
STARTERS
$7.55CHEESY SHRIMP QUESOÃ

HOUSE MADE BLEND OF CHEESES MELTED TOGETHER WITH SHRIMP, ONIONS,
GARLIC, BELL PEPPER & GREEN ONIONS SERVED WITH TORTILLA CHIPS.

$7.55SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIPÃ

HOUSE MADE CREAMY BLEND OF PARMESAN, MONTEREY JACK AND CREAM
CHEESE MIXED WITH SPINACH AND ARTICHOKES SERVED WITH TORTILLA CHIPS.

$5.55BUFFALO CHICKEN BITESº

6 BREADED BUFFALO CHICKEN MEATBALLS STUFFED WITH JALAPENOS, CREAM &
BLUE CHEESE

TRADITIONAL WINGSÃ

BONE IN BAKED SEASONED WINGS SPUN IN A MEDIUM BUFFALO, BBQ, SWEET
CHILI, OR KOREAN BBQ SAUCE. WITH CHOICE OF RANCH OR BLUE CHEESE

DRESSING.
+ 6 wings - $7.00; 12 wings - $13.00; 24 wings - $23.00

BONELESS WINGS
BONELESS BAKED SEASONED WINGS SPUN IN A MEDIUM BUFFALO, BBQ, SWEET

CHILI, OR KOREAN BBQ SAUCE. WITH CHOICE OF RANCH OR BLUE CHEESE
DRESSING.

+ 6 wings - $5.50; 12 wings - $10.50; 24 wings - $20.50

GARLIC BREAD/CHEESE BREAD
POUPART’S BAKERY PO-BOY BUN SLICED IN HALF, COVERED WITH GARLIC

BUTTER, LIGHTLY TOASTED AND SERVED WITH PIZZA OR MARINARA SAUCE. ADD
CHEESE .55¢ (H) & .95¢ (W) ADD SPAGHETTI SAUCE .50¢

+ Half - $2.95; Whole - $5.75

SALADS
DRESSINGS: RANCH, THOUSAND ISLAND, FRENCH, HONEY

MUSTARD, BLUE CHEESE, CAESAR, ITALIAN, LITE RANCH, PESTO AND
OIL & VINEGAR

HAM AND CHEESE
LETTUCE, HAM, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, GREEN OLIVES AND BLACK OLIVES

+ Side - $6.25; Dinner - $8.60

BOILED SHRIMP
LETTUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, MUSHROOMS, GREEN OLIVES, BLACK OLIVES

AND SHRIMP
+ Side - $7.15; Dinner - $9.75 - Contains Seafood

CHICKEN PARMESAN
LETTUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND CHICKEN TOPPED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE

+ Side - $6.95;  Dinner - $9.00

CAESAR PASTA SALAD
ROTINI PASTA, LETTUCE, MOZZARELLA, CHOICE OF PROTEIN, PARMESAN CHEESE,

CAESAR DRESSING
+ Base $6.25 Chicken $7.75 Shrimp $8.25

BACON RANCH PASTA SALAD
ROTINI PASTA, CHOICE OF PROTEIN, BACON, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, RANCH

DRESSING
+ Base $6.25 Chicken $7.75 Shrimp $8.25

PESTO PASTA SALAD
ROTINI PASTA, CHOICE OF PROTEIN, TOMATO, PARMESAN CHEESE, PESTO

DRESSING
+ Base $6.25 Chicken $7.75 Shrimp $8.25 - Contains Nut Products

WRAPS
$6.75SALAD WRAPS

ALL SALADS ARE AVAILABLE AS A WRAP IN A WHITE OR WHEAT TORTILLA, WITH
YOUR CHOICE OF DRESSING AND SERVED WITH A SIDE OF POTATO CHIPS.

SANDWICHES
$8.05HAM AND CHEESE PO-BOY

HAM, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, MAYONNAISE, LETTUCE AND A SIDE OF CHIPS

$8.50SHREDDED ROAST BEEF PO-BOYÃ

SLOW ROASTED ROAST BEEF IN GRAVY, MAYONNAISE, LETTUCE AND A SIDE OF
CHIPS

$8.50CHICKEN BACON RANCH PO-BOY
CHICKEN, BACON, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, SIDE OF RANCH AND

A SIDE OF CHIPS

$8.95BOILED SHRIMP PO-BOY
BOILED SHRIMP, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, MAYONNAISE, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND A

SIDE OF CHIPS

MUFFULETTA
HAM, SALAMI, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, OLIVE DRESSING AND A SIDE OF CHIPS

+ Half - $7.55 Whole - $12.00

PASTAS
SPAGHETTIÃ

OUR FLAVORFUL HOUSE MADE SAUCE FILLED WITH GROUND MEAT. SERVED WITH
OUR SAVORY GARLIC BREAD.

+ Half - $5.35 Whole- $8.65

$8.75CHICKEN ALFREDO
GRILLED CHICKEN IN TASTY ALFREDO SAUCE OVER FETTUCCINI PASTA. SERVED

WITH OUR SAVORY GARLIC BREAD

$9.05SHRIMP FETTUCCINIÃ

OUR HOUSE MADE SPICY CHEESE SAUCE FILLED WITH SHRIMP OVER
FETTUCCINI.SERVED WITH OUR SAVORY GARLIC BREAD

KIDS MENU
$3.00KRAFT MACARONI & CHEESE

BUTTERY NOODLES
OUR SPAGHETTI NOODLES WITH A SIDE OF MELTED BUTTER

+ Half - $3.25; Whole - $4.05

SPECIALTY PIZZAS
$8.95SMALL 8" - 6 SLICES

$14.70MEDIUM 11" - 8 SLICES

$20.00LARGE 13" - 10 SLICES

$24.05GIANT 16" - 12 SLICES

$40.00MONSTER 21" - 32 PIECES

GATOR BAIT
CHICKEN, PREMIUM PORK SAUSAGE, ONION AND JALAPENOS

THE PENN SPECIAL
PEPPERONI, CANADIAN BACON, ITALIAN SAUSAGE, MUSHROOMS, ONIONS,

BLACK OLIVES AND BANANA PEPPERS

THE SUPREME
PEPPERONI, PREMIUM PORK SAUSAGE, MUSHROOMS, ONION, GREEN PEPPERS

HAWAIIAN KICKER
CANADIAN BACON, PEPPERONI AND PINEAPPLES

NOLA SPECIALA

SHREDDED ROAST BEEF WITH GRAVY, LIGHT ONIONS, LIGHT JALAPEÑOS, LIGHT
BANANA PEPPERS, LIGHT CHEESE ON TOP WITH AND ALFREDO SAUCE BASE.

LIL’J
HAMBURGER, SHRIMP WITH A DASH OF SWAMP DUST SEASONING AND TOPPED

WITH PEPPERONI



GARDEN DELIGHT
MUSHROOMS, GREEN OLIVES, BLACK OLIVES, ONION, GREEN PEPPERS AND

JALAPENOS

LIL CAJUNA

FRESH PORK SAUSAGE MEAT COOKED IN STEEN'S SYRUP, BREAKFAST BACON,
JALAPEÑOS, ONIONS & PINEAPPLES

JJ’S SPECIAL
PEPPERONI, PREMIUM PORK SAUSAGE, HAMBURGER, SHRIMP WITH A DASH OF

SWAMP DUST SEASONING, ONION AND JALAPEÑOS

STALLION
CANADIAN BACON, PEPPERONI, HAMBURGER AND ITALIAN SAUSAGE

TACO PIZZA
TOPPED WITH OUR SPECIALLY SEASONED GROUND BEEF, CHEDDAR CHEESE

SAUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, TOMATOES, AND TOPPED WITH LETTUCE.

$9.50SMALL 8" - 6 SLICES

$15.65MEDIUM 11" - 8 SLICES

$21.25LARGE 13" - 10 SLICES

$25.25GIANT 16" - 12 SLICES

$40.00MONSTER 21" - 32 PIECES

THE CARNIVORE
CANADIAN BACON, PEPPERONI, CHICKEN, PREMIUM PORK SAUSAGE,

HAMBURGER AND BREAKFAST BACON.

T.L.C. - TOUTES LES CHOSES  (TOOT-LAY-SHAWS) (EVERYTHING)
PINEAPPLES, ANCHOVIES, CANADIAN BACON, PEPPERONI, PORK SAUSAGE,
HAMBURGER, CHICKEN, MUSHROOMS, GREEN AND BLACK OLIVES, ONION,

GREEN PEPPERS, BREAKFAST BACON, JALAPEÑOS AND SHRIMP WITH A DASH OF
SWAMP DUST.

CREATE YOUR OWN
PIZZA

STEP 1:  CHOOSE YOUR CRUST:A

CRACKER CRUST  THICK CRUST  CRUSTLESS (ONE SIZE ONLY $9.99)
+ You may choose any crust for our specialty pizzas as well.

STEP 2: CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE:A

PIZZA SAUCE: STANDARD MARINARA : .75¢ ALFREDO : .75¢ NACHO CHEESE: .75¢
SPAGHETTI SAUCE : .75¢

STEP 3: CHOOSE YOUR TOPPINGS:
MOZZARELLA CHEESE, CANADIAN BACON, PEPPERONI, PORK SAUSAGE, ITALIAN

SAUSAGE, HAMBURGER, CHICKEN, MUSHROOMS, GREEN AND BLACK OLIVES,
ONION, GREEN PEPPERS, BANANA PEPPERS, BREAKFAST BACON, JALAPENOS,

ROASTED GARLIC, PINEAPPLES, ANCHOVIES, SHRIMP, AND SWAMP DUST
+ Cheese on Top .75¢ and Blackened Shrimp $2.00 (lent only)

CHEESE
SM. - $5.95; MED. - $10.00; LG. - $12.95; GIANT - $15.65; MONSTER - $26.92

ONE TOPPING
SM. - $6.95; MED. - $11.55; LG. - $15.35; GIANT - $18.45; MONSTER - $31.73

TWO TOPPING
SM. - $7.95; MED. - $13.10; LG. - $17.75; GIANT - $21.25; MONSTER - $36.55

THREE OR MORE TOPPING
SM. - $8.95; MED. - $14.70; LG. - $20.00; GIANT - $24.05; MONSTER - $40.00

PIZZADILLA
A PIZZADILLA IS OUR VERSION OF A QUESADILLA; IT'S A PIZZA
BAKED INSIDE YOUR CHOICE OF EITHER OF A WHITE OR WHEAT

TORTILLA. SERVED WITH PIZZA OR MARINARA SAUCE ON THE SIDE
FOR DIPPING.

$5.95CHEESE

$6.95ONE TOPPING

$8.95SPECIALTY OR THREE OR MORE TOPPINGS

JJ'S
PIZZA

337-837-3781

615 ALBERTSON
PARKWAY,

BROUSSARD, LA
70518

WE DELIVER!!
YOU CAN FIND THIS MENU ON: 

JJSPIZZABROUSSARD.COM
FACEBOOK

DOWNLOAD OUR VERY OWN JJ'S APP 
WE ARE ALSO ON WAIR.

OUR DELIVERY SERVICES ARE BOTH 
IN HOUSE & WAITR.


